
                        Phones :011-22324086  

    Fax       :011-22322201 

 

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE: SHAHDARA, DELHI - 110032 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

 
Ref……………                                                                                            email:-slcm@shyamlal.du.ac.in  

Date: August 23, 2016 

CORRIGENDUM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Shyam Lal College (University of Delhi), G.T Road Shahdara, Delhi-110032, Invites sealed 

quotations for Supplying & installation of HD Camera CCTV System in the College. 

Followings are the Technical Specifications of HD Camera CCTV System and its equipment. 
 
 

S No. Item Make Qty. 

1 Bullet CCTV Camera CP-Plus/Honeywell/Hikvision 04 Nos. (6 MM) 

2 Dome CCTV Camera CP-Plus/Honeywell/ Hikvision 04 Nos. (3.6 MM) 

3 08 Port Digital Video 
Recorder 

CP-Plus/Honeywell/ Hikvision 02 Nos. 

4 Hard Disk Seagate ,Samsung, WD, Sony 01 Nos. 

5 RG6 + Power Cable  …………….. As per requirement  

6 CAT-6 ……………. As per requirement 

 HD Dome Camera 

 Sensor: - The camera should be equipped with a minimum of 1/3 " High Quality 
sensor applying progressive scan technology to record more fluid footage and 
avoid distortion created by moving objects. 

 Resolution: - 1 Mega Pixel 3.6 MM Lens. 

 Minimum Illumination: - Color @ 0.01Lux/F1.2, 0Lux/F2.0 (IR on). 

 IR Distance: - 20 mtr or more. 

 Lens: - The camera should be provided with an OEM fitted 3.6mm Fixed Lens.  

 Weather Proof Standard: - IP67 rated weather proofing standards. 

  HD Bullet  Camera 

 Sensor: - The camera should be equipped with a minimum of 1/3" High Quality 
sensor applying       progressive scan technology to record more fluid footage and 
avoid distortion created by moving objects. 

 Resolution: -1.3 Mega Pixel 6 MM Lens. 

 Minimum Illumination: - Color @ 0.1Lux/0Lux /F1.2, 0Lux/F2.0 (IR on). 

 IR Distance: - 30 mtr or more. 

 Lens: - The camera should be provided with an OEM fitted 6mm Fixed Lens. 

 Weather Proof Standard: - IP67 rated weather proofing standards. 
 

1. 8 Port Digital Video Recorder 

 Up to 8 Camera with 1080P real time preview H.264 Dual –Stream Video 
Compression ,Full channel @D1 real time recording, All channel Simultaneous 



real time playback, GRID interfaces & Smart Search, HDMI /VGA /TV /Spot, 
Simultaneous video output , support 1SATA ports up to 2TB,2USB2.0,Mobile 
Software : CMOB,CMS Software :KVMS. 

 

2. Cable  
 RG6 + Power Cable 

 CAT-6 Cable (Per Mtr.) 
 

3. SATA HARD DISK 
 

 2 TB  Hard Disc :-Time Memory :30 Days 
 

4. Power Supply 
 

 12V /DC Power Supply Unit  

 Input : 220 V AC   

5. 1KVA Offline UPS 
 

 Make :- APC/Microtek / Luminous 

 Type :-1KVA Offline UPS with internal SMF Batteries 

 Backup Time :- 30 minutes on full load 

6. Conduit Pipe ISI 
7. CC Road Cutting (Per Mtr.) 
8. Other Consumable Accessories (As per the CCTV System needed) 

 

Note:-The cable will remain 2 feet deep in the earth (approximate 30 mtr. in length as per site).  

1. College reserve all rights to reject any or all quotations. 
2. Last date to submit the sealed quotations is 3-9-2016 up to 4 PM. 

3. If any additional charges related to taxes should be mentioned separately or otherwise the total 

amount will be treated as all inclusive. 

4. OEM/Authorized supplier/distributors are requested to enclose Photostat copy of the 

letter/certificate from the manufacturer (no assembled units) appointing them as 

authorized distributor for marketing their product.  

5. COMMENCEMENT OF WARRANTY/GUARRANTY PERIOD: The warranty/guaranty period of 

01 year of CCTV System shall commence from the date of satisfactory installation of CCTV 
System in, Shyam Lal College (University of Delhi), G.T Road Shahdara, Delhi-110032. 

6. The Number of Camera may vary as per requirement of the College.  

7. The work should be completed within 15 Days from the date of award of contract. 

The quotation must be addressed to the Principal, Shyam Lal College and the envelope must be 

superscribed “Sealed Quotation “. 

Sd/- 

Principal 

       

 

 



 

                      Phones :011-22324086  

    Fax       :011-22322201 

 

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE: SHAHDARA, DELHI - 110032 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

 
Ref……………                                                                                           email:- slcm@shyamlal.du.ac.in 

                                                                     

Format for Financial Bidding 

 

 

 

 

Analog HD Cameras 

S No. Particular Brand Name Qty. Unit Cost 

(in Rs.) 

All Taxes Total Cost (in 

Rs.) 

1 Bullet CCTV Camera  04    

2 Dome Bullet Camera  04    

3 08Port Digital 

Video Recorder 

 02    

4 Hard Disk  01    

5 RG6 + Power Cable 

(per Mtrs.) 

     

6 1KVA Online UPS  01    

7 Power Supply 12V / 

DC 

     

8 Conduit Pipe (Heavy 

duty )ISI 1”  

 

     

9 CC Road Cutting (Per 

Mtr.) 

     

10 Other Consumable 

Accessories (As per 

the CCTV System 

needed)  

     


